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SHOPPINGSHOPPING  

LISTLIST

BROCCOLI

RED PEPPER

COURGETTE

CARROTS

ONIONS

SWEDE

POTATOES

SPINACH

BUTTERNUT SQUASH

CABBAGE

garlic

SAUSAGES

COOKING BACON

GAMMON JOINT

200G CHEESE

15 EGGS

BAKED BEANS

2 X TINNED TOMATOES

CHICKPEAS

PASTA

spaghetti

RICE

TOTAL

53P

41P

69P

24P

59P

57P

99P

75P

85P

55P

49p

£1.39

£1.25

£3.40

£2.29

£1.35

22P

56P

39P

32P

23p

45P




£18.51

53P

45P

81P

45P

59P

80P

99P

93P

£1.25

59P

79p

£1.25

75P

£3.40

£2.29

£1.35

22P

56P

40P

32P

45P

23p




£19.40

OR £18.01 IF YOU SHOP BETWEEN THE TWO STORES

TESCOALDI
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Boil the potatoes in salted water for
15 minutes.

Drain the potatoes and then sprinkle
the flour over them and shake well.
You want to bash them a bit to get
rough edges.

Add salt and pepper to the oil. 

Heat the oil in the oven at 200ºC
until it is HOT.

Add the potatoes to the oil and then
put in the oven for 20 minutes until
potatoes are crisp and golden
brown.

INGREDIENTSINGREDIENTS

METHODMETHOD

ROAST POTATOESROAST POTATOES  

Everyone loves roast potatoes but how
do you get them just right? 

8 potatoes
50ml oil
2 tbsp flour
salt and pepper

0101

0202

0303

0404

0505

INGREDIENTSINGREDIENTS

1/2 cabbage
ham stock (from your
cooking your gammon)
or 1 ham stock cube

Slice the cabbage and cook in the
ham stock for 15 minutes until
tender.

0101

CABBAGECABBAGE
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Cook the potatoes in a large pan of
salted water drain, then let them steam
dry for about 3 mins.

Melt half the butter in a large frying pan.

Throw in the cabbage and onion and fry
for a couple minutes.

Add the stock and cook for 5 mins more
until the veg is starting to soften. Stir in
the ham and potatoes and push down in
the pan to flatten slightly.

Cook for 8 mins until the base is golden
and crisp.

Heat the grill.

Dot the remaining butter on top of the
hash, then flash under the grill until
golden and crisp.

INGREDIENTSINGREDIENTS

METHODMETHOD

HAM HASH &HAM HASH &  

  EGGEGG
You will use some of the gammon left
from your joint on Sunday for this dish

1kg potatoes peeled and
cubed
 25g butter
 ½ cabbage, shredded
 1 onion, thinly sliced
 100ml vegetable stock
 175g ham, shredded
4 eggs, fried or poached

0101

0202

0303

0404

0505

0606

0707
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INGREDIENTSINGREDIENTS

Bring a pan of salted water to the boil and add
your spaghetti, let it cook at a simmer for 10mins.

Separate your eggs and add the yolks to a bowl
(keep the whites for another dish).

Finely grate 3/4 of the cheese into it and mix
well, add a pinch of pepper.

Add the butter to a frying pan. Add the cooked
gammon and fry for 2-3 mins then add the garlic
and fry gently for 2 more minutes.

Drain the spaghetti but keep a little of the water
in reserve.

Add the spaghetti to the frying pan, mixing well
to coat the spaghetti with the flavours of the pan.
Add a few splashes of the pasta water and mix
again, season with pepper then take the pan off
the heat.

Pour in the egg mix and let the heat from the pan
cook them gently so you’re not getting
scrambled egg. Toss well and add more water to
keep the spaghetti loose, glossy and not
clumping together.

Serve with the remaining cheese on top.

METHODMETHOD

SPAGHETTISPAGHETTI

CARBONARACARBONARA
This will definitely become a family
favourite! So easy and tasty.

340g spaghetti
150g mature cheddar
cheese
200g leftover ham, diced
3 cloves of garlic
4 egg yolks
1 tbsp butter

0101

0202

0303

0404

0505

0606

0707

0808

Check out the website for a
pavlova recipe to use up
those egg whites! 

http://www.meal-plans.co.uk/
https://fyf20quid.co.uk/recipes/pavlova/
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I'd love to hearI'd love to hear

from you!from you!

info@fyf20quid.co.uk

find my booksfind my books

join our communityjoin our community

@fyf20quid

www.meal-plans.co.ukwww.meal-plans.co.uk

https://www.facebook.com/fyf20quid
https://www.instagram.com/fyf20quid/
https://www.tiktok.com/@fyf20quid
https://meal-plans.co.uk/fyf-books/
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